VACUUM CLEANERS - DUST EXTRACTORS - HEAVY TOOLINGS

GS 3/78 OPT CYC
IPC

EXCLUSIVE INNOVATIONS
CHARACTERISTICS

INNOVATIVE GASKET BLACK CYCLONE
STRONG HOOKS “ IS

INDEPENDENT MOTORS _

WITH LIGHT SWITCHES GREEN™ ~

TIPPING TROLLEY
MICROFIBER BAG
RELIABLE CONSTRUCTION
FOR INTENSIVE USE
DETACHABLE TANK AND
SOLID CART

MULTI STAGE FILTRATION
DOUBLE STAGE MOTORS
BIG AND BRAKED WHEELS
ELECTROSTATIC
DISSIPATION




GS 3/78 OPT CYC

COMPONENTS

Optim trolley is extremely durable

and maneuverable

GS 3/78 OPT CYC

RANGE BUILD UP

Code

PERFORMANCE

Usage

Motor

Power

Voltage

Water Llift

Airflow

Tank Capacity/Material
Cable length

Filtering surface

Sound Pressure Level
(EN 60704-1; EN 60704-2-1; IEC 60335-2-69)
Diameter of accessories
Dimensions (LxWxH)
Weight

PACKAGING
Carton
Volume
Dimension
Weight

Cyclone system

mmH20
m%h

mli

Kg

Tipping tank

GS 3/78 OPTCYC
ASDO15517

DRY
3
3400-3500 max
220-240
2230
765
78/steel
8,5
2260

76

50
600x620x1335
43

X
0,394
715x580x950
76



GS 3/78 OPT CYC

ACCESSORIES

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

CODE: FTDP28843 CODE: FTDP00462
HEPA H13 CARTRIDGE MICROFIBERBAG 12 L
2.260 CM?

CODE: TBFX01139

CONDUCTIVE FLEXIBLE
HOSE 5 M @50 MM

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

CODE: KTRI04795

MICROFIBER BAG SET OF
10 PCS

10

Information about waterlift and airflow refers to single motors.

Specifications, descriptions and pictures are supplied as indicative: rights to technical modifications reserved without prior notice.
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