

VACUUM CLEANERS - DUST EXTRACTORS - HEAVY TOOLINGS

GS 3/78 OPT CYC

POWER MAX

WATER LIFT

AIRFLOW

TANK CAPACITY

 3500_{W} 2230_{mmH_20} $765_{\text{m}^3/\text{h}}$

78



NEW

EXCLUSIVE CHARACTERISTICS

- INNOVATIVE GASKET
 STRONG HOOKS
 INDEPENDENT MOTORS
 WITH LIGHT SWITCHES
 TIPPING TROLLEY
 MICROFIBER BAG
 RELIABLE CONSTRUCTION
 FOR INTENSIVE USE
 DETACHABLE TANK AND
 SOLID CART
 MULTI STAGE FILTRATION
 DOUBLE STAGE MOTORS
 BIG AND BRAKED WHEELS
 ELECTROSTATIC

- ELECTROSTATIC DISSIPATION

INNOVATIONS





CYCLONE

GS 3/78 OPT CYC COMPONENTS



Optim trolley is extremely durable and maneuverable



Cyclone system



Tipping tank

GS 3/78 OPT CYC RANGE BUILD UP

		GS 3/78 OPT CYC
Code		ASD015517
PERFORMANCE		
Usage		DRY
Motor		3
Power	W	3400-3500 max
Voltage	V	220-240
Water lift	mmH₂0	2230
Airflow	m³/h	765
Tank Capacity/Material	l	78/steel
Cable length	m	8,5
Filtering surface	cm²	2260
Sound Pressure Level (EN 60704-1; EN 60704-2-1; IEC 60335-2-69)	dB(A)	76
Diameter of accessories	mm	50
Dimensions (LxWxH)	mm	600x620x1335
Weight	kg	43
PACKAGING		
Carton		X
Volume	m^3	0,394
Dimension	mm	715x580x950
Weight	Kg	76

GS 3/78 OPT CYC ACCESSORIES

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

CODE: FTDP28843 HEPA H13 CARTRIDGE 2.260 CM² CODE: FTDP00462 **MICROFIBER BAG 12 L**

CODE: TBFX01139 CONDUCTIVE FLEXIBLE HOSE 5 M Ø50 MM







OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

CODE: KTRI04795 MICROFIBER BAG SET OF 10 PCS



